
Inspire Health
Balance Sheet

August 31, 2016 September 21, 2016  /   3:31 pm 

Assets
Cash

11120 RBC Bank -636,980.71

11120-USD RBC-USD -13,148.98

11120-XEU RBC Bank-XEU -8,653.80

11130 Cash and Cheque Receipts  1,375,191.30

11130-USD Cash Receipts  4,579.69

11140 Amex  21,550.00

11150 MasterCard  13,250.00

11160 Visa  48,540.30

  804,327.80

 804,327.80Cash

Accounts Receivable

11210 Accounts Receivable - Trade  1,401,956.80

11210-USD Accounts Receivable - Trade-USD  3,690.00

  1,405,646.80

 1,405,646.80Accounts Receivable

Other Receivables

  0.00

 0.00Other Receivables

Inventory

11300 Inventory at Cost - General  824,345.24

11302 Inventory at Cost - Accessories  868.19

11303 Inventory at Cost - Equipment -162,651.78

11304 Inventory at Cost - Games  1,052.54

11305 Inventory at Cost - Supplements  16,970.67

11306 Inventory at Cost - Weights -8,368.94

11315 Inventory Variance  428.59

  672,644.51

 672,644.51Inventory

Prepaid Expense

  0.00

 0.00Prepaid Expense

Property, Plant & Equipment

A-OFFI Furniture  0.00

B-MACH Machinery  0.00

C-COMP Computer  0.00

D-AUTO Automotive  0.00

 0.00Property, Plant & Equipment

Other Assets

E-INCO Incorporation Costs  0.00

 0.00Other Assets

 2,882,619.11Total Assets
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Inspire Health
Balance Sheet

August 31, 2016 September 21, 2016  /   3:31 pm 

Liabilities & Equity
Accounts Payable

21120 Accounts Payable  839.50

21120-USD Accounts Payable-USD  1,287.36

  2,126.86

 2,126.86Accounts Payable

Notes Payable

21110 Bank Loan Payable -1,288.26

 -1,288.26

-1,288.26Notes Payable

Other Accrual of Payables

21130 Accrued Payables  1,808,618.89

21130-USD Accrued Payables-USD -699.44

21131 Accrued Freight  1,200.00

21135 Customer Deposits  13,630.85

  1,822,750.30

 1,822,750.30Other Accrual of Payables

Other Current Liabilities

21140 Employees' Income Tax Payable  34,673.89

21150 Employees' CPP Payable  17,612.20

21160 Employees' E.I. Payable  8,558.06

21200 Employees' Accrued Vacation  8,688.08

21300 BC Provincial Sales Tax Payable  195,598.70

21300-USD BC Provincial Sales Tax Payable-USD  244.16

21400 G.S.T. Collected  126,248.24

21400-USD G.S.T. Collected-USD  174.40

21410 G.S.T. Input Credits -20,283.72

21410-USD G.S.T. Input Credits-USD -171.07

21440 Employee Social  150.00

  371,492.94

 371,492.94Other Current Liabilities

Long Term Debt

  0.00

 0.00TOTAL LIABILITIES

Equity

35500 Retained Earnings  730,560.16

35600 Current Earnings -43,022.90

  687,537.26

CAPITA Share Capital  0.00

 687,537.26Equity

 2,882,619.10Total Liabilities & Equity

Page 2 of 2


